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DESSERTS

All desserts are daily prepared

APPLE PIE
Served with ice cream or custard

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Individual squares of rich, moist date sponge with an abundance of
rich buttery toffee sauce served with ice cream or custard

NEW YORK, NEW YORK

A deep crumbled biscuit base, topped with a creamy
New York style cheesecake

AMERICA

American pancakes with maple syrup, fruit selection topped with
whipped cream and icing powder

BELGIAN

Two waffles with caramel sauce, fruit selection topped
with whipped cream and icing powder

CHOCOLATE FONDANT

Deliciously rich chocolate cake with a gooey molten chocolate centre
served with ice cream

CHURROS

Churros filled with sweet caramel served with caramel sauce
and Belgian chocolate sauce

DONUTS

Sugared ring hot donuts served with caramel sauce
and Belgian chocolate sauce

RAINBOW CAKE
Specially made for Miracles

CREME BRULEE
Custard topped with caramelized sugar

£6.90

£6.60

£6.40

£9.90

£9.90

£5.90

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£5.50

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

All spirits and Liqueurs served in individual glass bottles

JACK DANIELS
Tennessee sour whiskey 5cl

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
London dry gin 5cl

CHIVAS REGAL
Blended scotch whiskey 5¢l

COURVOISIER
Cognac 5c

GLENFIDDICH
Single malt scotch 5cl

BELVEDERE
Vodka 5¢l

TONIC WATER

£7.10

£7.10

£8.50

£7.50

£8.90

£8.90
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We only use organic milk

FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO

CAFE LATTE

CARAMEL LATTE

CHAI LATTE
MACHIATTO (Double shot)
AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE (With cream)
MOCHACCINO
MOCHACCINO (With cream)
ICED COFFEE (lllycrema)
CARAMEL ICED COFFEE

POT OF TEA (Twinings)

English breakfast, earl grey, mixed fruit, camomile,

green, peppermint, green jasmine

FRESH MINT TEA

R
£2.90
£3.10
£3.00
£3.50
£3.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.10
£3.30
£3.50
£3.40
£3.60
£5.50
£5.90
£2.80

£2.50

£2.50



