

## **DESSERTS**

All desserts are daily prepared

## SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

All spirits and Liqueurs served in individual glass bottles

APPLE PIE Served with ice cream or custard	£6.90	JACK DANIELS Tennessee sour whiskey 5cl		£7.10
		BOMBAY SAPPHIRE London dry gin 5cl		£7.10
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Individual squares of rich, moist date sponge with an abundance of rich buttery toffee sauce served with ice cream or custard	£6.60	CHIVAS REGAL Blended scotch whiskey 5cl		£8.50
		COURVOISIER Cognac 5cl		£7.50
NEW YORK, NEW YORK	£6.40	GLENFIDDICH Single malt scotch 5cl		£8.90
A deep crumbled biscuit base, topped with a creamy New York style cheesecake		BELVEDERE Vodka Scl		£8.90
•		TONIC WATER		£1.50
AMERICA	£9.90			Mc
American pancakes with maple syrup, fruit selection topped with whipped cream and icing powder		CAFE (illy coff We only use organic mi	ee)	NINGS
BELGIAN	£9.90		R	L
Two waffles with caramel sauce, fruit selection topped with whipped cream and icing powder		FLAT WHITE	£2.90	£3.20
		CAPPUCCINO	£3.10	
CHOCOLATE FONDANT  Deliciously rich chocolate cake with a gooey molten chocolate centre served with ice cream	£5.90	CAFE LATTE	£3.00	
		CARAMEL LATTE	£3.50	
		Chai Latte	£3.70	
CHURROS	£7.20	MACHIATTO (Double shot)	£2.70	
Churros filled with sweet caramel served with caramel sauce and Belgian chocolate sauce		AMERICANO	£2.70	
		ESPRESSO	£2.10	£2.50
DONUTS Sugared ring hot donuts served with caramel sauce and Belgian chocolate sauce	£7.20	HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.30	
		HOT CHOCOLATE (With cream)	£3.50	
		MOCHACCINO	£3.40	
RAINBOW CAKE Specially made for Miracles	£7.20	MOCHACCINO (With cream)	£3.60	
		ICED COFFEE (Illycrema)	£5.50	
CREME BRULEE Custard topped with caramelized sugar	£5.50	CARAMEL ICED COFFEE	£5.90	
		POT OF TEA (Twinings)	£2.80	
		English breakfast, earl grey, mixed fruit, camomile, green, peppermint, green jasmine		
		FRESH MINT TEA	£2.50	